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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
9809 Slalom Turn 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
7758 Short Eared Owl - Dee Estuary 19   

Pete Allcock  
646 Four-Spotted Chaser 19   

Wray Douglas  
1665 Golden Retriever 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3219 Incoming 18   

Emma England  
5364 Trees across Lake Buttermere 18   

Jason Prince  
4525 Millstone Grit 18   

Wray Douglas  
4220 Delicate Bloom 18   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
5607 Trackday Ducati 18   

David Luker  
6204 Derek 18   

David Hoyle  
6738 Curious Corvid 18   

Emma England  
958 Grim Leaper 17   

Bryan Averill  
7169 Cormorants 17   

Alison Wood  
2874 Spring Light 17   

Alison Wood  
6504 ChileanBlue Eagle Mantling Food 16   

Rob Gough  
2098 Ashness Jetty 16   

Jason Prince  
4735 Arctic Tern with Fish 16   

Brian Sankey  
5841 A Little Apprehensive 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
9391 Winged companions 16   

Alma Sankey  
8011 Low light on little egret 16   

John Dodd  
3562 Perch rock lighthouse 16   

John Dodd  
1823 Fearless 16   

Bryan Averill  
287 To Derwent isle and beyond 16   

David Hoyle  
7515 Sweet Pea 16   

David Luker  
7636 Get off my log 15   

Alma Sankey  
5001 Get your mask on! 15   

John Kay  
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8419 Shepherds Shelter 15   
Andrea Davies  

9047 Blue Tit Bathing 15   
Rob Gough  

8698 The Sand Artist 15   
Rex Kingsley  

6074 Towards St Mary and All Saints' church 15   
David Westhead  

2559 Walking in the rain 15   
John Kay  

3988 Winter Tale 15   
Aneta Talbot  

2306 Black Tor 15   
Andrea Davies  

468 Wren Nesting 14   
Brian Sankey  

3760 The stocks, Gt Budworth 14   
David Westhead  

8137 Lily, oh Lily 14   
Nick Hutt  

9665 Forget Not as Time Floats Away 14   
Nick Hutt  

6886 Beach Time 14   
Aneta Talbot  

1285 Emperor Dragonfly 14   
Rex Kingsley  

1504 Early Morning March Madness 13   
Pete Allcock  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 34    
2874 Spring Light 17   
7169 Cormorants 17   

Alma Sankey Total: 31    
9391 Winged companions 16   
7636 Get off my log 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 30    
2306 Black Tor 15   
8419 Shepherds Shelter 15   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 39    
9809 Slalom Turn 20   
1665 Golden Retriever 19   

Aneta Talbot Total: 29    
3988 Winter Tale 15   
6886 Beach Time 14   

Brian Sankey Total: 30    
4735 Arctic Tern with Fish 16   
468 Wren Nesting 14   

Bryan Averill Total: 33    
958 Grim Leaper 17   
1823 Fearless 16   

David Hoyle Total: 34    
6204 Derek 18   
287 To Derwent isle and beyond 16   

David Luker Total: 34    
5607 Trackday Ducati 18   
7515 Sweet Pea 16   

David Westhead Total: 29    
6074 Towards St Mary and All Saints' church 15   
3760 The stocks, Gt Budworth 14   

Emma England Total: 36    
3219 Incoming 18   
6738 Curious Corvid 18   

Jason Prince Total: 34    
5364 Trees across Lake Buttermere 18   
2098 Ashness Jetty 16   

John Dodd Total: 32    
3562 Perch rock lighthouse 16   
8011 Low light on little egret 16   

John Kay Total: 30    
2559 Walking in the rain 15   
5001 Get your mask on! 15   

Nick Hutt Total: 28    
8137 Lily, oh Lily 14   
9665 Forget Not as Time Floats Away 14   

Pete Allcock Total: 32    
7758 Short Eared Owl - Dee Estuary 19   



Ncc 2021-22 Club Dpi No.6 Results  
Held on 5 April 2022 at Nantwich  
Judge: Roger Evans MPAGB, FBPE, EFIAP  

DiCentra 4.17.515.0 Page 4  

1504 Early Morning March Madness 13   
Rex Kingsley Total: 29    
8698 The Sand Artist 15   
1285 Emperor Dragonfly 14   

Rob Gough Total: 31    
6504 ChileanBlue Eagle Mantling Food 16   
9047 Blue Tit Bathing 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 34    
4220 Delicate Bloom 18   
5841 A Little Apprehensive 16   

Wray Douglas Total: 37    
646 Four-Spotted Chaser 19   
4525 Millstone Grit 18   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 20  
No. of Entries: 40  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 3 (8%) 4 (10%)  
 18: 7 (18%) 11 (28%)  
 17: 3 (8%) 14 (35%)  
 16: 10 (25%) 24 (60%)  
 15: 9 (23%) 33 (83%)  
 14: 6 (15%) 39 (98%)  
 13: 1 (3%) 40 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.15  
 Total Marks: 646.0  
 Held back: 11 (28%)  
 Held images: #646, #1665, #3219, #4220, #4525, #5364, #5607, #6204, #6738, #7758, 
#9809  

  


